
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

M5 

M49 

M848 

53 

M94 

M19 

M7 

M771 

M63 

887 

M77 

M134 

M16 

M111 

M42 

M40 

M34 

M494 

G420 

M707 

Name 

Till Belczykowski 

Tim Holtz 

Norick Tschauder 

Jorke Erwig 

Kirill Müller 

Nick Fischer 

Robert Conrads 

Martin Köhler 

Casper Villadsen 

Lars Gerrit Wozniak 

Wolfgang Imm 

Patricia Kok 

Oliver-Jon Beier 

Ashwin van der Flier 

Yannick Szczygiel 

Eric Hubert 

Cedric Deppe 

Robin Ludwig 

Jenson A´Court 

Yannick Lange 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

NED 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Yamaha R6 

In Lauf 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:03.947 

2:05.650 

2:06.647 

2:06.838 

2:06.845 

2:07.451 

2:08.679 

2:08.723 

2:08.931 

2:09.563 

2:09.715 

2:09.777 

2:10.290 

2:10.727 

2:11.029 

2:11.351 

2:11.423 

2:11.828 

2:12.560 

2:12.841 

Diff. 

1.703 

2.700 

2.891 

2.898 

3.504 

4.732 

4.776 

4.984 

5.616 

5.768 

5.830 

6.343 

6.780 

7.082 

7.404 

7.476 

7.881 

8.613 

8.894 

Abstand 

1.703 

0.997 

0.191 

0.007 

0.606 

1.228 

0.044 

0.208 

0.632 

0.152 

0.062 

0.513 

0.437 

0.302 

0.322 

0.072 

0.405 

0.732 

0.281 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

2:03.947 

2:05.684 

2:06.647 

2:06.838 

2:07.451 

2:09.274 

2:08.723 

2:09.005 

2:11.056 

2:09.715 

2:09.777 

2:11.579 

2:10.727 

2:11.029 

2:11.969 

2:12.288 

2:13.925 

2:13.985 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

2:06.211 

2:05.650 

2:06.839 

2:06.845 

2:09.213 

2:08.679 

2:09.513 

2:08.931 

2:09.563 

2:10.098 

2:10.828 

2:10.290 

2:11.257 

2:11.520 

2:11.351 

2:11.423 

2:11.828 

2:12.560 

2:12.841 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No clasificado (120% de la cabeza 5 = 2:31.182) 

36 

37 

St.Nr. 

M107 

M129 

M696 

M847 

M92 

M340 

M87 

M592 

M22 

M133 

940 

M523 

M82 

M310 

M83 

713 

M27 

Name 

Michael Baczynski 

Nico Ritsert 

Jan Martini 

Ilias Vogel-Jamal 

Katja Witte 

Jens Ripke 

Garlef Stöwe 

Peter Schneemark 

Marcel Van Berkel 

Danilo Franz 

Lukas Mundil 

Florian Caspers 

James Mejias 

Ilonka Pingel 

Matthias Schmidt 

Diana Weber 

Jan-Erik Bohlen 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

USA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

SSPopen 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

In Lauf 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q1 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q2 

SSP Q1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:13.197 

2:14.103 

2:14.870 

2:14.893 

2:16.337 

2:16.633 

2:17.368 

2:19.649 

2:20.116 

2:20.872 

2:21.525 

2:21.540 

2:24.100 

2:26.182 

2:26.979 

2:39.605 

Diff. 

9.250 

10.156 

10.923 

10.946 

12.390 

12.686 

13.421 

15.702 

16.169 

16.925 

17.578 

17.593 

20.153 

22.235 

23.032 

35.658 

Abstand 

0.356 

0.906 

0.767 

0.023 

1.444 

0.296 

0.735 

2.281 

0.467 

0.756 

0.653 

0.015 

2.560 

2.082 

0.797 

12.626 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

2:15.953 

2:16.530 

2:16.035 

2:16.337 

2:17.767 

2:21.525 

2:34.463 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

2:13.197 

2:14.103 

2:14.870 

2:14.893 

2:16.391 

2:16.633 

2:17.368 

2:19.649 

2:20.116 

2:20.872 

2:21.945 

2:21.540 

2:24.100 

2:26.182 

2:26.979 

2:39.605 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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